
Spec Sheet: ZebraTM Ajustable Emitters
To order call (888) 90-TEMPO, or visit www.tempoinc.com

ZEBRATM ADJUSTABLE EMITTERS
For more info visit our website www.tempoinc.com Features:

 § Adjustable emitters with flow rates from 0 to 31.0 
gph.

 § Available in stream, vortex fan or umbrella bubbler 
spray patterns.

 § Stream emitters are available in 5-stream 180° or 
8-stream 360° spray patterns.

 § Available with barbed or threaded inlets or on a 6” 
stake.

 § Staked version includes additional 1/4” connector.
 § Flow can be adjusted by rotating dial.
 § Can be taken apart for easy cleaning.
 § Can be shut off when not in use.
 § UV stabilized to protect against sun degradation.
 § 1/4” barbed inlet (fits 0.160” to 0.170” ID tubing).

Part No. Description
Color 
Code Inlet

Max 
Pressure

EZB360
EZT360
EZS360
EZB180
EZT180
EZS180
EZBFAN
EZTFAN
EZSFAN
EZBBUB
EZTBUB
EZSBUB

360° 8-Stream Adjustable Emitter w/ Barbed Inlet
360° 8-Stream Adjustable Emitter w/ Threaded Inlet
360° 8-Stream Adjustable Emitter on 6” Stake
180° 5-Stream Adjustable Emitter w/ Barbed Inlet
180° 5-Stream Adjustable Emitter w/ Threaded Inlet
180° 5-Stream Adjustable Emitter on 6” Stake
Fan Spray Adjustable Emitter w/ Barbed Inlet
Fan Spray Adjustable Emitter w/ Threaded Inlet
Fan Spray Adjustable Emitter on 6” Stake
Adjustable Umbrella Bubbler w/ Barbed Inlet
Adjustable Umbrella Bubbler w/ Threaded Inlet
Adjustable Umbrella Bubbler on 6” Stake

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

1/4” barb
1/4” barb
1/4” barb
1/4” barb
1/4” barb
1/4” barb
1/4” barb
1/4” barb
1/4” barb
1/4” barb
1/4” barb
1/4” barb

30 psi
30 psi
30 psi
30 psi
30 psi
30 psi
40 psi
40 psi
40 psi
30 psi
30 psi
30 psi
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ZEBRATM 360° ADJUSTABLE STREAM EMITTERS (EZB360, EZT360, EZS360)
No. of 
Clicks

15 psi 20 psi 30 psi
Discharge Diameter Discharge Diameter Discharge Diameter

2 4.0 gph 0” 5.5 gph 6” 6.0 gph 8”
4 6.5 gph 7” 8.0 gph 10” 10.0 gph 16”
6 7.5 gph 10” 9.0 gph 13” 11.0 gph 18”
8 8.5 gph 12” 10.0 gph 16” 12.0 gph 20”

10 9.0 gph 14” 11.0 gph 18” 13.0 gph 22”
12 9.5 gph 15” 12.0 gph 20” 14.0 gph 24”
14 10.0 gph 16” 12.5 gph 22” 15.0 gph 26”

ZEBRATM 180° ADJUSTABLE STREAM EMITTER (EZB180, EZT180, EZS180)
No. of 
Clicks

15 psi 20 psi 30 psi
Discharge Radius Discharge Radius Discharge Radius

2 5.0 gph 8” 6.5 gph 11” 7.5 gph 14”
4 7.5 gph 15” 10.0 gph 19” 12.0 gph 24”
6 9.0 gph 20” 12.0 gph 25” 14.0 gph 31”
8 10.0 gph 24” 13.0 gph 29” 15.5 gph 35”

10 11.0 gph 27” 14.0 gph 32” 17.0 gph 38”
12 12.0 gph 28” 15.0 gph 34” 18.0 gph 40”
14 13.0 gph 29” 16.0 gph 35” 19.0 gph 42”

ZEBRATM ADJUSTABLE FAN SPRAYERS (EZBFAN, EZTFAN, EZSFAN)
No. of 
Clicks

20 psi 30 psi 40 psi
Discharge Diameter Discharge Diameter Discharge Diameter

2 5.0 gph 6” 6.0 gph 12” 7.5 gph 30”
4 7.0 gph 18” 9.0 gph 30” 10.5 gph 66”
6 9.0 gph 36” 11.5 gph 48” 13.5 gph 96”
8 10.5 gph 54” 13.5 gph 78” 16.0 gph 114”

10 12.0 gph 72” 15.0 gph 96” 18.0 gph 126”
12 13.0 gph 84” 16.5 gph 108” 19.5 gph 132”

ZEBRATM ADJUSTABLE UMBRELLA BUBBLER (EZBBUB, EZTBUB, EZSBUB)
No. of 
Clicks

15 psi 20 psi 30 psi
Discharge Diameter Discharge Diameter Discharge Diameter

2 4.0 gph 0” 5.0 gph 0” 7.0 gph 0”
4 7.0 gph 0” 9.0 gph 0” 11.0 gph 0”
6 10.0 gph 0” 13.0 gph 0” 15.0 gph 0”
8 13.0 gph 0” 17.0 gph 4” 19.0 gph 6”

10 16.0 gph 4” 20.0 gph 6” 23.0 gph 9”
12 19.0 gph 6” 23.0 gph 9” 27.0 gph 13”
14 22.0 gph 9” 27.0 gph 13” 31.0 gph 18”


